Stonegate Farm RPHSA Hunter/Jumper Show- July 26th-28th, 2

4 YEAR OLD DIVISION

Champion 122|Leah Miller Earl

5 YEAR OLD DIVISION

Champion 541|Monika Kizerwetter {Roller Derby
Reserve 458} Jeni McDermott As You Wish
GREEN HUNTER DIVISION

Champion 854|Mary Konu Hello Poppy
Reserve 184|Alex Defoe Libby
GREEN HUNTER DIVISION

Champion 468}Joanna Theriault Oliver

Reserve 888|lIsabella Johnson Cest La Vie




[

Stonegate Farm RPHSA Hunter/Jumper Sh

Friday Classes

1. Novice Adult Equitation Over Crossrails

1st 944]|Abhey Wester JWordsworth
2nd 460]Lisa Bittner Pacino
3rd 225{Amanda Ekvall Jonah

4th 945|Jeffy Tow-Arnett Maine Avenus
5th 922tMarguita Anderson [Midwest Swin

2. Novice Adult Watk/Trot Equitation on Flat

1st 225|Amanda Ekvall Jonah ]
2nd 920(Jim Hilt General Wash
3rd 922|Marguita Anderson |Midwest Swin
4th 460|Lisa Bittner Pacino I
5th 945|leffy Tow-Arnett Maine Avenue

3. Novice Adult W/T,

/C Equitation on Flat

1st 225|Amanda Ekvall Jonah
2nd 460]Lisa Bittner Pacino
3rd 945[leffy Tow-Arnett Maine Avenus
4th 922|Marquita Anderson |{Midwest Swin
5th 920|Jim Hilt .|General Wash
6th 944|Abbey Wester Wordsworth I




| Stonegate Farm RPHSA Hunter/Jumper Show- July

Friday Classes

4. Hunter Warm-Up O/F 2-2'3"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

461
676

122
469
456

240

Kathryn Crone Painted Silver
Jordan Kollander Smithtown Road
Leah Miller Earl

Julie Brady Wilbur

Sarah Myers Kiingsley

Sadie Martin Wrigley

5. Hunter Over Fences 2'-2'3"

Ist
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

6th

461
888

456
122
454

676

Kathryn Crone Painted Silver
Isabella Johnson Cest La Vie
Sarah Myers Kiingsley

Leah Miller Earl

Julie Brady Barfight

Jordan Kollander Smithtown Road

6. Hunter Over Fences 2'-2'3"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

888
919

940

676
454
122

7. Hunter Warm Up

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

354
453
457
184
462
459

8. Hunter Over Fences 2'6

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

468
854
184
913
472

Isabella Johnson Cest La Vie
Coco Weber Dilly Dilly
Sadie Martin Wrigley
Jordan Kollander Smithtown Road
Julie Brady Barfight
Leah Miller Earl

O/F 2'6"

Mary Konu Hello Poppy
Sabina Dirkes - Royal Reign
Samantha Kealey Cinco

Alex Defoe Libby
Torianna Eckles Ariel

Mary Konu {Blaze
Joanna Theriault Oliver

Mary Konu Hello Poppy
Alex Defoe Libby
Rachael Walker Brantley
Emily Okey Tell Me




6th

462 ﬁorianna Eckies

|Ariel |

9. Hunter Over Fences 2'6"

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

854{Mary Konu Helio Poppy
184 Alex Defoe Libby

472 Emily Okey Tell Me
458]Jeni McDermott As You Wish
468|Joanna Theriault Oliver
462{Torianna Eckles Ariel

10. 4 Year Old Young Hunter Under Saddle

1st

122{Leah Miller

|Earl |

11. 5 Year Old Young Hunter Under Saddle

1st
2nd
3rd

12. Green Hunter Under Saddle

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

541|Monika Kizerwetter |Roller Derby
458fJeni McDermott As You Wish
457|Samantha Kealey Cinco
913|Rachael Walker Brantley
854|Mary Konu Hello Poppy
184|Alex Defoe Libby

454} Julie Brady Barfight
469|Julie Brady Wilbur
455]Corey Ramsden Charlie

13. Junior/Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

468|Joanna Theriault Oliver
940{Sadie Martin Wrigley
461{Kathryn Crone Painted Silver
919|Coco Weber Dilly Dilly
456|Sarah Myers Kiingsley
888|lsabeila Johnson Cest La Vie




