Stonegate Farm RPHSA Hunter/Jumper Show- July 26th-28th, 2

4 YEAR OLD DIVISION

Champion

Earl 122 Leah Miller

5 YEAR OLD DIVISION

Champion

541 Monika Kizerwetter Roller Derby

Reserve

As You Wish 458 Jeni McDermott

GREEN HUNTER DIVISION

Champion

Hello Poppy 854 Mary Konu

Reserve

Libby 184 Alex Defoe

GREEN HUNTER DIVISION

Champion

Oliver 468 Joanna Theriault Cest La Vie

Reserve

888 Isabella Johnson

Stonegate Farm RPHSA Hunter/Jumper Sh Friday Classes

1. Novice Adult Equitation Over Crossrails

1st	944	Abbey Wester	Wordsworth
2nd	460	Lisa Bittner	Pacino `
3rd	225	Amanda Ekvall	Jonah
4th	945	Jeffy Tow-Arnett	Maine Avenue
5th	922	Marquita Anderson	Midwest Swin

2. Novice Adult Walk/Trot Equitation on Flat

1st	225	Amanda Ekvall	Jonah
2nd	920	Jim Hilt	General Wash
3rd	922	Marquita Anderson	Midwest Swin
4th	460	Lisa Bittner	Pacino
5th	945	Jeffy Tow-Arnett	Maine Avenue

3. Novice Adult W/T/C Equitation on Flat

1st	225	Amanda Ekvall	Jonah
2nd	460	Lisa Bittner	Pacino
3rd	945	Jeffy Tow-Arnett	Maine Avenue
4th	922	Marquita Anderson	Midwest Swin
5th	920	Jim Hilt .	General Wash
6th	944	Abbey Wester	Wordsworth

Stonegate Farm RPHSA Hunter/Jumper Show-July Friday Classes

4. Hunter Warm-Up O/F 2-2'3"

1st	461	Kathryn Crone	Painted Silver
2nd	676	Jordan Kollander	Smithtown Road
3rd	122	Leah Miller	Earl
4th	469	Julie Brady	Wilbur
5th	456	Sarah Myers	Kiingsley
6th	940	Sadie Martin	Wrigley

5. Hunter Over Fences 2'-2'3"

1st	461 Ka	athryn Crone	Painted Silver
2nd	888 ls:	abella Johnson	Cest La Vie
3rd	456 Sa	rah Myers	Kiingsley
4th	122 Le	ah Miller	Earl
5th	454 Ju	lie Brady	Barfight
6th	676 Jo	rdan Kollander	Smithtown Road

6. Hunter Over Fences 2'-2'3"

1st	888 Isabella Johnson	Cest La Vie
2nd	919 Coco Weber	Dilly Dilly
3rd	940 Sadie Martin	Wrigley
4th	676 Jordan Kollander	Smithtown Road
5th	454 Julie Brady	Barfight
6th	122 Leah Miller	Earl

7. Hunter Warm Up O/F 2'6"

1st	854	Mary Konu	Hello Poppy
2nd	453	Sabina Dirkes	Royal Reign
3rd	457	Samantha Kealey	Cinco
4th	184	Alex Defoe	Libby
5th	462	Torianna Eckles	Ariel
6th	459	Mary Konu	Blaze

8. Hunter Over Fences 2'6

1st	468 Joanna Theria	ult Oliver
2nd	854 Mary Konu	Hello Poppy
3rd	184 Alex Defoe	Libby
4th	913 Rachael Walke	er Brantley
5th	472 Emily Okey	Tell Me

		T
6th	462 Torianna Eckles	Ariel
••••		

9. Hunter Over Fences 2'6"

1st	854 Mary Konu	Hello Poppy
2nd	184 Alex Defoe	Libby
3rd	472 Emily Okey	Tell Me
4th	458 Jeni McDermott	As You Wish
5th	468 Joanna Theriault	Oliver
6th	462 Torianna Eckles	Ariel

10. 4 Year Old Young Hunter Under Saddle

		l E a al
1st	122 Leah Miller	lEarl
TZf	TZZ LEGII IVIIICI	

11. 5 Year Old Young Hunter Under Saddle

1st	541 Monika Kizerwetter	Roller Derby
2nd	458 Jeni McDermott	As You Wish
3rd	457 Samantha Kealey	Cinco

12. Green Hunter Under Saddle

el Walker Brantley
Konu Hello Poppy
efoe Libby
Brady Barfight
Brady Wilbur
Ramsden Charlie

13. Junior/Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

43. Julii017	\1110000 6.001	
1st	468 Joanna Theriault	Oliver
2nd	940 Sadie Martin	Wrigley
3rd	461 Kathryn Crone	Painted Silver
4th	919 Coco Weber	Dilly Dilly
5th	456 Sarah Myers	Kiingsley
6th	888 Isabella Johnson	Cest La Vie